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
beach. Prices start at $6,000 w/financ-
ing 10% down, bal. 5-7 yrs. at 10%
interest.

MAINLAND HOMES
SEA AIRE CANAL-130' on deep water
canal, 12x24 floating dock, 18x24 deck,
breathtaking viewsl 3 BR, 2 baths, Ig.
rec. room, C/H/A, over 3,000 sq. ft.
(including lower level). Built 1987.
$250,000.

WATERWAY HOME-Enjoy the peaceful
atmosphere in your own private settingl
3 BR. 2 baths, C/H/A, 1300 sq. ft.,
apprqx. 4 years old. $137,400.

GREENWOOD ACRES-1224 sq. ft., 3
BR. 2 ft baths, furnished. 100x200
lot/chain link fence. Restricted section
near waterway. Owner will finance at
10% Interest $69,900.

SEA AIRE CANAL-3 BR, 1% baths, over¬
looks canal, waterway and beach. Call
today) $135,000.

OAK YAUPON HARBOR-2-story, 4 BR,
3 baths, fireplace, loads storage space.

Beautiful comer lot 150x150.0nly yards
to waterwayl $116,500.

SEA AIRE ESTATES-Move into a new
homel 2 BR, 1 bath, C/H/A, appliances
and carpet. Covered porch, quiet street,
good section near beach. $49,500.

BEHIND CAUSEWAY- 2 BR, 2 baths,
den, enclosed garage, window heat
pump. Well-landscaped lot, 100x150.
Convenient to shopping areas, close to
beach. MUST SEEI $64,000.

FISHERMAN'S PARft{<ft^3 BR. 1
bath, furnished. l^fcHwx200 near water-
way with pn^jf|js^»46,500.
FiSHERMAN'3 PARACISE-UNIOUEI 2
BR, 1 bath, covered porch. Beautiful
lawn, greenhouse, storage bldg . Ig.
garage. Lot 100x200 near waterway.$69,900.

REAL ESTATE ADVERTISING
DEADLINE -FRIDAT, 5 PM

czEzoncz
mEM=, iSTMH
919-579-4200

6 Acres with 3-BR brick home just off
Hwy. 17, 1248 heated/AC sq. ft. 400
f»_ nowoH rH^ front.
8 acres and 3-BR, 2%-bath
manufactured home. 1680 heated/
AC sq. ft., kitchen appls., washer and
dryer, many extras. $87,500.
Carolina Shroes Village condo. 2 BR,
2 bath, 2 walk-in closets, loft,
cathedral ceiling, ktichen appls.,
deck, pool. $57,900.

Carolina Shores
Lot 28, Section 4-G, Gate 11.
beautiful fairway patio lot, extra low
price. $25,000.
Lot 39, Sec. 3-C Yellow Jacket Ct.
$17,000.

Acreage Estates
Lot 15. Blk. B. Sunfield Dr.,
150x330+ paved rd. $16,750.
Lot 27, Blk. D, Pinewood Dr., permit.
$12,000.

Carolina Shores North
Lot 31, Northeast Dr., nice corner lot
with good permit. $12,000.
Lot 232, Boundaryline Dr., permit.
$14,950.

Lakevlew of Windy Point
Lots 98 & 99, both $12,000.
Nites 919-842-4512 |"TJ
Hwy. 17 at NC/SCLine La
P.O.Box 2848, Shallotte, NC 28459

WaxJ'rDuck^\
'Keaity

PHONE (919)754-7233 DAY OR NIGHT
PO BOX 3059, SHALLOTTE, NC 28459

LOTS
Wood Duck Retreat

Duck Haven
Pintail Point

Seashore Estates
Sunset Ranchettes

Shell Point
Little or no down payment. Lots start¬
ing at $6,000.

HOMES
TWO LOTS and mobile home on
ICW. Only $76,000.

KIRBY ROAD-3-BR, 1-bath brick
home on 1.8 acres. Only $58,900.
SUPER BUY! Holden Beach area.
1800 sq. ft. home with 3 BR, 2 baths
on 1 -acre lot. $69,900.
DUCK HAVEN-New 1200 sq. ft.. 3-
BR, 2-bath country home with porch
across front, garage with electric
door opener, paved drive. $64,000.
Reduced to $58,900.

YOU MAY NEVER SEE THIS PRICE
AGAIN! 3-BR, 1-bath brick home,
approx. 1100 sq. ft. Only $40,000.

J.G. Worrell
Realty

WVCB Building, Shallotte
Phone 754-4512
Nite 754-6938

-THE BEACH" AT BRICK LANDING-2 wat¬
erway luxury homes now under con¬
struction.

MT. PISGAH ROAD-3-BR brick, large den
with fireplace. $59,900. Rent $375.

BRICKLANDING PLANTATION-Mariner's
Wacche No. 3303 only $145,000 and No.
3101 townhouse only $164,900. Both com¬
pletely famished. MAKE OFFER TODAY!
OAK HARBOUR AT BRICK LANDING.
Restricted homesites overlooking water¬
way.

MARSH COVE-NEW BEAUTIFUL HOMES,
2 and 3 BR, 2 baths, fireplace, heat pump,
dishwasher, range, refrigerator, paved
streets and driveway. $59,900 to $71 ,900.
BUSINESS AND/OR RESIDENTIAL.
Comer Hwy. 130 and Gray Bridge Rd. 3-RR
home with carport and rented storage
building. 170 ft. on Hwy. 130. $79,900.
NOTE:We have several homes $100,000 to
$150,000 in Shallotte area.

MANUFACTURED HOMES
SEASHORE HILLS-Just off Hwy. 130, 1985
14x70 Redman & lot, $23,900. Owner
financing.
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